Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth

Leg height
Functions
Other functions

Leg material

Manufacturer

SKU

U shape sofa - Bretan As low as
€2,199.00

350

205

107

44

69

17

Non pull-out
Adjustable head rests
Steel

Cyprus Home ELT
CO-BRE




Product Options

Colour:

Corner:

Beige

Dark green
Dark gray
Light brown
Black

GCray

Left

Right



